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COMMISSION on MINERAL GROWTH AND INTERFACE PROCESSES

Chairman:
Cornelis F.  Woensdregt, Dept of Petrology, Faculty of Earth Sciences, Utrecht
University, P.O. Box 80.021 ,   NL-3508 TA Utrecht, The Nederlands
Phone: 31 30 253 5070   Fax: 31-30-253 5030
Email: woens@geo.uu.nl

Vice-chairman:
Katsuo Tsukamoto, Institute of Petrology, Mineralogy, and Economic Geology,
Tohoku University,  Aobaku, Sendai, 980-8578 Japan.
Phone : +81-22-217-6601 , FAX +81-22-217-6675
Email: ktsuka@mail.tains.tohoku.ac.jp

Secretary:
 John Rakovan, Miami University, Department of Geology, 114 Shideler Hall,
Oxford, OH 45056-1618,  USA
Phone: 513-529-3245, Fax: 513-529-1542
E-mail: rakovajf@muohio.edu

AUSTRALIA *1

AUSTRIA

Prof. Dr. Martin Dietzel, Institut fuer Angewandte Geowissenschaften der TU Graz,
Rechbauerstrasse 12, A-8010 Graz, Austria,
Tel +43 316 873 6360, Fax +43 316 873 6876,
Email: dietzel@egam.tugraz.at

BRAZIL*

BULGARIA

Dr. Ivan Bonev, Geological Institute of the Bulgarian Academy of Sciences
Department of Mineralogy, 24 Acad. G. Bonchev str., 1113 Sofia, Bulgaria
 Phone: +359 2 723 563  Fax: +359 2 724 638
Email:  bonev@geology.bas.bg

CANADA
Dr. Jeanne Paquette,
Earth & Planetary Sciences, Faculty of Science, McGill University, Canada
Department of Earth and Planetary Sciences, Faculty of Science, Montreal, Quebec,
Canada
Phone: (514) 398-4680 Fax: (514) 398-4402;
Email: jeannep@eps.mcgill.ca

                                                  
1 An “*” means that the National Representative is looking for a suitable candidate
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DENMARK
Prof. Susan Stipp, Geological Institute, University of Copenhagen, Oester Voldgade
10, DK-1350 Copenhagen K
Phone:  +45 35322480 fax: +45 33148322
Email: stipp@geol.ku.dk

EGYPT

Professor Ali A. Omar, Department of Glass Researches, National research Center,
12622, Dokki, Cairo, Egypt
Fax : (202) 3370931
Email : a-omar@thewayout.net

FRANCE

Alain Baronnet
Centre de Recherche sur les Mécanismes de la Croissance Cristalline
CRMC2-CNRS, Campus de Luminy, Case 913, F-13288 Marseille Cedex 09, France
Email: baronnet@crmc2.univ-mrs.fr

GERMANY

Professor Andrew Putnis, Institut fuer Mineralogie, Universitaet Muenster,
Corrensstrasse 24, D-48149 Muenster, Germany
Phone:  +49 251 8333 451, Fax +49 251 8338 397
e-mail: putnis@nwz.uni-muenster.de
http://www.uni-muenster.de/Mineralogie/personen/putnisa.html

GREECE *

HUNGARY

Prof. Mihály Pósfai DSc, Department of Earth and Environmental Sciences,
University of Veszprém
e-mail: posfaim@almos.vein.hu

INDIA

Professor K. Byrappa
University of Mysore, DOS in Geology, P.B. No.21, Manasagangotri, Mysore – 570
006, India
Email:byrappak@yahoo.com

JAPAN

Katsuo Tsukamoto, Institute of Petrology, Mineralogy, and Economic Geology,
Tohoku University,  Aobaku, Sendai, 980-8578 Japan.
Phone : +81-22-217-6601 , FAX +81-22-217-6675
Email: ktsuka@mail.tains.tohoku.ac.jp
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THE NETHERLANDS

Cornelis F.  Woensdregt, Dept of Petrology, Faculty of Earth Sciences,  Utrecht
University, P.O. Box 80.021 ,   NL-3508 TA Utrecht, The Nederlands
Phone: 31 30 253 5070   Fax: 31-30-253 5030
Email: woens@geo.uu.nl
Web: http://www.geo.uu.nl/Research/Petrology/Res_crys.html

NEW ZEALAND

Professor Dr. Rodney H Grapes, Institut für Mineralogie, Petrologie und
Geochemie,Universität Freiburg, Albertstrasse 23 b,79104 Freiburg,  GERMANY
Phone: +49-761-203-6394/6407
Email: Rodney.Grapes@minpet.uni-freiburg.de

NORWAY *

POLAND

Prof.   Eugeniusz Galuskin
Museum of Earth, University of Silesia, Bedzinska Str.60, 41- 200 Sosnowiec, Poland
Email: galuskin@us.edu.pl

RUSSIAN FEDERATION

Prof. Arkady E. Glikin, Crystallography Department, Faculty of Geology, St.-
Petersburg University, University Enbankment 7/9, 199034 St.-Petersburg, Russia
Email: km2001@ag2460.spb.edu

SOUTH AFRICA

Professor  R. K. W. Merkle, Department of Geology, University of Pretoria, Pretoria,
South Africa.
Phone: +27-12-420 3504, Fax: +27-12-362 5219
Email: rmerkle@postino.up.ac.za

SPAIN

Prof. Dr. Manuel Prieto, Dpto. de Geología. Area de Cristalografía y Mineralogía,
Facultad de Geología. Campus de Llamaquique, C/ Jesús Arias de Velasco s/n,
33005 Oviedo, Spain
Email: mprieto@geol.uniovi.es

SWEDEN

Henrik Skogby, Swedish Museum of Natural History, Department of Mineralogy,
Frescativägen 40, Box 50007, SE-10405 Stockholm, Sweden
Phone: 08-519 540 43  telefax: 08-519 540 85
Email: henrik.skogby@nrm.se
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SWITZERLAND

Prof. Dr. Bernard Grobety, Department of Geoschiences,University of Fribourg
Perolles, CH-1700 Fribourg, Switzerland
Email: Bernard.Grobety@unifr.ch

UNITED KINGDOM

Dr R.A. Wogelius,  Department of Earth Sciences, Univ. of Manchester,
Oxford Road, Manchester M13 9PL, England, U.K.
Tel. +44 +44 (0)161 275 3841
Fax: +44 (0)161 275 3947
E-mail: Roy.Wogelius@man.ac.uk

USA
|
John Rakovan, Miami University, Department of Geology, 114 Shideler Hall, Oxford,
OH 45056-1618,  USA
Phone: 513-529-3245, Fax: 513-529-1542
E-mail: rakovajf@muohio.edu
Web: http://www.users.muohio.edu/rakovajf/

CORRESPONDING MEMBER
Prof. Alain Baronnet, Laboratoire de Mineralogie-Cristallographie CRMC2 - CNRS
Campus de Luminy, Case 913, F-13288 Marseille Cedex 9, France
Phone: 33 (0)6 62 90 38 06 , Fax: 33 (0)4 91 41 89 16
e-mail: baronnet@crmc2.univ-mrs.fr
Web: http://www.crmc2.univ-mrs.fr

Cornelis F. Woensdregt,   on Friday, 18 November 2005


